
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Date: July 25, 2012 
 
ENQ No.: EE/MJA/CAL-1/2012      
 
 
Inviting  Quotations for WR28 Waveguide Calibration Kit and Coaxial 
Airlines 
 
 
 
Sealed Quotations are invited for the WR28 calibration kit and the coaxial air lines with the 
specifications given below: 
 
SPECIFICATIONS 

WR28 Calibration Kit 
 

 
(26.50  - 40.0 GHz) 
To be used with the PNA series Agilent Network 
Analyzer 
 

Coaxial Air Lines 
 

 

 
1. 3.5 mm connectors, 15 cm length 
2. 2.92 mm connectors, 15 cm length 
3. LPC 7 mm connectors, 30 cm length 

 
 

 
. 
 
 
Last date for submission of quote is 14 August 2012. 
 
 
The Quotation in sealed envelope should be sent to the following address: 

Dr. M Jaleel Akhtar 
Asst. Professor 
ACES-326 
Department of Electrical Engineering 
IIT Kanpur, Kanpur - 208 016 

(0512)-2596523

2597403


